2.2 MLEEMHH

2.2.1 SDS-100/250 A+ H

E BB TGS T ERE L 2.2.2 HAHER fa &
A 2-3: SDS-100/250 &4 H

16(48)



I S HINI

2.2.2 SDS-100/250 #+#}F81 2m %

& 2-1. #4488 48 % (SDS-100/250)

A% 24 hr R
SDS-100 SDS-250

B ] M
2 MR BL35100000421 | BL35100000421
3 JE4Y - -

4 & LA BL35100000321 | BL35100000321
5 ADC2 it jE YR50181100000 | YR50181100000
6 SRS S X - .

7 2 A 25 EAK - -

8 Bk 2 BL35100000521 | BL35250000421
9 o, 35 46 BL35100001120 | BL35100001120
10 0.55kW KA YM30055000000 | YM30055000000
11 Hopt o % YR10010000200 | YR10010000200
12 bk 2 BL35100500120 | BL35250001620
13 MR AL E 4R BL35100000021 | BL35250000021
14 BEapet BL35101000020 | BL35101000020
15 B3k g F AR BL35100700020 | BL35250001720
16 Bk Bk YM10600600000 | YM10600600000
17 PARE - -

18 AR BL35100900620 | BL35250000221
19 PAR AR - -

20 W #54R - -

21 AR - -

22 HA o - -

23 dopt ek 2 BL35100500020 | BL35250000020
24 2.5"h & BL35100000920 | BL35250001320
25 2.5"5k 1 YW50015000000 | YW50015000000
26 25" & BL35100000920 | BL35250001320
27 AT B # YR40001200100 | YR40001200100
28 WA & 2 F AR YW09000000400 | YW09000000400

*RTTRAARIRGY IR B, R T AEIRG R B, B
HAETERBRFAZFT, LAAGE BRAST, UAREEIDH 55 24—,

17(48)




I SHINI

2.2.3 SDS-500 &K

s R T RIL 2.2.4 AR m A

B 2-3: SDS-100/250 K4+ H

18(48)



I S HINI

2.2.4 SDS-500 #1488 4n %
% 2-2: #9848 % (SDS-500)

Vit AR WF T 5 2 AR o5

1 | M5x10 +5#Ex YW61051000200 | 35 | #i#to BL35500000420
2 | 2"E YW03000200000 | 36 | Hioixz BL35500000320
3 | ’HE BY10203801150 | 37 | B# BL35500001620
4 | g BL35500001920 | 38 | #R% BL35500001620
5 | Mg - 39 | HRE BL35500000220
6 | Mg - 40 | &#EEH2B BL35500002620
7| AERERE 2 BL35500000620 | 41 | &4#%2A -

8 | fkHAF BL35500000021 | 42 | BZE# BL35500000521
9 | HAAREM BL35500000720 | 43 | kM YW50015000000
10 | Fimsg4 YW69461600000 | 44 | M6 x 15 1 >< i 84 YW61615000000
11 | M6 x 10+ YW60062000000 | 45 | 6mm %43 YW65006000000
12 | I4E BL35500001121 | 46 | 6x18-F44) YW66061800000
13 | 14 BL35500003520 | 47 | LA BL35500004120
14 | $5XH 1 BL35500004420 | 48 | & TF A4 BL35500003720
15 | M6 x 15 5o A #54 YW60061500100 | 49 | ADC2 itjE %* YR50181100000
16 | 6x12 F4£34) YW66061200000 | 50 | ifiE%4m BL35500000321
17 | 3R 2 BL35500000121 | 51 | A&k 2 BL35500001120
18 | KA 3 BL35500000221 | 52 | #_LAak BL35500001521
19 | AMmims BL35500004020 | 53 | B54R YR40120300000
20 | BFHAAM YE15000100000 | 54 | 44 CL203-1(%) YW06203100200
21 | WALz R - 55 | BRBLLIER A -

22 | A BL35500001421 | 56 | ifiBAAE TR BL35500001320
23 | B - 57 | £ TF4% BL35500001621
24 | i#tHEELB BL35500002420 | 58 | 4"# #| % et YW03000400000
25 | #Hn BL35500002520 | 59 | M8 x 20 4} f #E4 YW60082000200
26 | dHeEzA BL35500002320 | 60 | 4"&zhkse YW03000400200
27 | M8 x20 W A ¥EL YW61082000000 | 61 | T BL35500001020
28 | 8mm %43 YW65008000100 | 62 | i##HAA BM30042000050
29 | 8x19-F4L3) YW66081900000 | 63 | B Ltk BL35500000621
30 | HEdEet BL35500002020 | 64 | %I f&is -

31 | vth - 65 | AT_EEM -

32 | BikeFEM - 66 | AT AEM BL35500002920
33 | G YM50616400000 | 67 | &7 L4 A -

34 | TR BL35500001321 68 | AT L4 B -

19(48)




_ SHINI

# k5 k5
69 | Bak BL35500000821 | 80 | #iRir YE83305100200
70 | idiEAR BL35500000321 81 | AHMm BL35500004220
71 | kA BL35500001021 | 82 | AfAkak -
72 | AE®F YR40083500000 | 83 | 4% CL203-1(#) YW06203100400
73 | B AAL(2.2kW) BM30224000050 | 84 | w.Z4¥im BL35500000920
74 | M BL35500000820 | 85 | A_L#l1] BL35500004120
75 | M10 x 45 9> fa s YW61104500000 | 86 | @k YR40070000000
76 | 10mm 3% 4L 4) YW65010000000 | 87 | wiRF%* YE10200300000
77 | 10x25 F4£3) YW66102500000 | 88 | A T4
78 | M10 FAr A YW64101100000 | 89 | SHR-12U-E BY20012000650
79 | #HAH YM60121200400

* R T T AR R IRGG TR B ;

*E AT AR R E, LAy
HAETERBRFAZFT, LAAGLE BIRAST, UAREEDH 55 24—,

20(48)




